
DRINKS MENU





 
COCKTAILS



 

1  Gluten  (A-Wheat,  B-  Spelt  C-Khorasan,  D-Rye,  E-Barley  F-Oats), 
4  Milk,  7  Eggs,  13  Sulphur  dioxide  &  sulphites.

COCKTAILS €12

Irish Sidecar
Jameson Irish Whiskey, 
Cointreau, Lemon, Sugar.

Hemmingway Daiquiri
Havana 3-Year-Old Rum, 
Maraschino Liqueur, 
Grapefruit, Lime.

Penicillin
Chivas Regal 12-Year-Old 
Scotch, Peated Whiskey, 
Ginger, Lemon, Honey.

Paper Plane
*13

Lot 40 Canadian Rye Whiskey, 
Aperol, Amaro, Lemon. 

French Martini
Absolut Vodka, Chambord, 
Pineapple.

Clover Club
*7

Beefeater Gin, Lemon, 
Raspberry, Sugar, Whites.



  

1  Gluten  (A-Wheat,  B-  Spelt  C-Khorasan,  D-Rye,  E-Barley  F-Oats), 
4  Milk,  7  Eggs,  13  Sulphur  dioxide  &  sulphites.

COCKTAILS €12

Espresso Martini
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, 
Espresso, Sugar.

Mai Tai
*3A

Havana 3-Year-Old Rum, 
Havana Especial Rum, 
Cointreau, Lime, Orgeat. 

Charlie Chaplin
Plymouth Sloe Gin, Apricot 
Brandy, Lemon.

Bee’s Knees
Malfy Limone Gin, Honey, 
Lemon.

Irish Maid
Jameson Black Barrel, 
Elderflower, Cucumber, 
Lemon, Sugar

Marguerite No.2
13

Tequila Avión, Fino Sherry, 
Maraschino Liqueur, 
Grapefruit, Soda.  



  

1  Gluten  (A-Wheat,  B-  Spelt  C-Khorasan,  D-Rye,  E-Barley  F-Oats), 
4  Milk,  7  Eggs,  13  Sulphur  dioxide  &  sulphites.

Non alcoholic COCKTAILS €9

Cosmo Petal
Cedar's Rose, Cranberry 
Juice, Lime, Sugar, Lychee, 
Cranberry Bitters.

Red & Green
(7)

Cedar's Crisp, Grapefruit, 
Lemon, Watermelon, Whites.

Amour Francais
Cedar's Crisp, Pineapple 
Juice, Blueberry Purée, 
Lemon.
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6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.30

6.00

6.30

6.30

8.00

11.50

7.00

Beefeater Gin 

Malfy Originale 

Malfy Con Limone 

Malfy Rosa 

Malfy Arancia 

Beefeater 24 

Beefeater Pink 

Plymouth Gin 

Plymouth Sloe 

Method & Madness Irish Gin 

Monkey 47

Hendrick’s

“Vodka is kind of a hobby.”

Absolut 

Absolut Flavours 

Absolut Elyx

6.00

6.00

7.30

- Betty White

GIN &
VODKA



“Whiskey is liquid sunshine.”

- Sir George Bernard Shaw

6.00

8.20

6.30

6.30

10.00

9.60

14.00

23.00

21.00

11.00

12.00

8.00

21.00

32.00

10.00

12.50

Jameson 

Jameson Black Barrel 

Jameson Caskmates

Jameson Caskmates IPA 

Powers Johns Lane

Redbreast 12

Redbreast 15 

Redbreast 21 

Midleton Very Rare

Method & Madness Single Pot Still 

Method & Madness Single Malt 

Method & Madness Single Grain 

Midleton Very Rare 

Midleton Barry Crockett 

Green Spot 

Yellow Spot

Irish Whiskey



6.70

11.60

7.00

10.00

Chivas Regal 12yr 

Chivas Regal 18yr 

The Glenlivet 

Scapa Skiren

H
“I liked my scotch undiluted,
like I liked my truth.” 

- Viet Thanh Nguyen



 

6.00

9.50

Sandeman 3 Star Ruby Port

PX Sherry

Lot 40 Canadian Rye

Woodford Reserve

6.00

8.30

12.00

15.50

Old Fashioned

“Creativity is 80% Bourbon and 20% ice.”

- Jack Doom

PORT/
SHERRY
& Bourbon



 

6.00

6.20

7.00

6.00

Havana 3 yr

Havana Especial

Havana 7yr 

Lambs Spiced Rum 

Tequila Avion

Olmeca Reposado

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

7.50

6.30

8.00

Amaro Bosso

Grappa di Barolo Bosso

Amaro Montenegro 

Fernet Branca

Bottega Limoncello

6.50

13.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

RUM & TEQUILA

Digestifs



beer



6.20
6.60
6.20
6.60
5.90
6.60
5.90
6.60
6.70

3.50
3.70
3.50
3.70
3.30
3.70
3.30
3.70
3.80

Heineken (1E)
Moretti (1E)
Cute Hoor (1E)
Orchard Thieves (13)
Murphy’s Red
Tiger (1E)
Guinness (1E)
Peroni (1E)
Lagunitas (1E)

beer
Draught

Bottled

Gls Pnt

5.90
4.80
5.90
5.90
6.50
5.90

Heineken
Heineken 0.0%
Coors Light
Sol
Paulaner
Peroni
Peroni Gluten Free
Peroni Libera
Orchard Thieves Pt. Btl
West Coast Cooler Original
West Coast Cooler Rosé

5.90
4.80
6.50
6.50
6.50

House Craft Beer
5.90Wicklow Wolf Elevation Pale Ale Btl 33ml

ALLERGENS:
1 GLUTEN (A-WHEAT, B- SPELT C-KHORASAN, D-RYE, E-BARLEY F-OATS),
13 SULPHUR DIOXIDE & SULPHITES



WINE



BottleWHITE

Red

Château La Coste

Le Blanc,
Vermentino, Sauvignon Blanc, 2015

Les Pentes Douces,
Vermentino, Sauvignon Blanc, 2015

Grand Vin,
Vermentino, Chardonnay, 2014

Andillian
Chardonnay 2017

34.008.60

8.60

9.80

52.00

66.00

53.00

Le Rouge,
Grenache, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2015

Les Pentes Douces,
Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, 2014

Grand Vin,
Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, 2012

34.00

Rose D’une Nuit
Cabernet Sauvignon, Grenache, Syrah, 2017

39.00

52.00

65.00

Rosé

These wines all hail from the Château la Coste vineyard. Situated not far from 
Aix-en-Provence, Château la Coste is a 125-hectare domain with a long tradition of 
winemaking. Surrounded by olive trees, the vineyards are conducted according to 
biodynamic principles meaning in tune with nature. 
These wines have naturally low sulphites.
Château La Coste is a magical place with incredible wines.

(13) - Contains Sulphites 

Glass
(13)



 

Glass
(13)

Carafe
(13)

Bottle

Pinot Grigio
Le Poesie, Veneto, Italy 32.007.90

Sauvignon Blanc Rapaura Series
Stoneleigh, Marlborough, New Zealand

58.00

Verduzzo, Trebianno
Agredo, Veneto, Italy

29.007.50 19.00

Loureiro, Alvarinho
Azevedo, Vinho Verde, Portugal  (S)

36.009.00

34.008.20

Sancerre
Domaine Vacheron, Sancerre, France (B)

78.00

Sauvignon Blanc
Stoneleigh, Marlborough, New Zealand

54.00Fiano
Feudi di San Gregorio, Catania, Italy

47.00Albarino
Mar de Frades, Rias Baixas, Spain (V)

43.00Adorato Appasionato
Chardonnay, Garganega, Tommasi, Veneto, Italy

WHITE

Crisp and Refreshing

(13) - Contains Sulphites / (O) - Organic / (V) - Vegan / (B) - Biological (S) - Sustaninably produced



WHITE

Macabeo
Castano, Murcia, Spain (O) 32.008.10

Riesling
Gran Hacienda,Central Valley, Chile 31.007.80

Grüner Veltliner
Holzer, Austria (O) 35.009.00

Chardonnay
Gecko Ridge, Western Cape, South Africa

30.007.70

9.50

Viognier
The Hermit Crab, D’Arenberg, McLaren, Australia

42.00

Grand Ardeche Chardonnay
Maison Louis Latour, Ardeche, France

57.00

Garnacha Blanca
Herencia Altes, Terra Alta, Spain

38.00

24.00

Bold & Fuller Bodied

Aromatic

Glass
(13)

Carafe
(13)

Bottle

Gewürztraminer
Gustave Lorenz, Alsace, France (S) 53.00

(13) - Contains Sulphites / (O) - Organic / (V) - Vegan / (B) - Biological (S) - Sustaninably produced



 

(13) - Contains Sulphites / (O) - Organic / (V) - Vegan / (B) - Biological (S) - Sustaninably produced

Glass
(13)

Carafe
(13)

Bottle

Barolo
Pio Cesare, Piedmont, Italy

148.00

Pinot Noir
Stoneleigh, Marlborough, New Zealand

34.008.20

Cabernet Franc
Les Tetes, Loire, France (O)

43.00

Blaufränkisch
Walter Glatzer, Carnuntum, Austria

46.00

Garnacha
Caré Old Vine, Bodegas Anadas, Carinena, Spain

38.00

29.0011.00

9.50

Pinot Noir Rapaura Series
Stoneleigh, Marlborough, New Zealand

58.00

Red
Classic Reds

Light & Vibrant

Chianti Classico
Fattorie Melini, Italy

40.00

Gevery Chambertain
Maison Louis Latour, Cote de Nuits, Burgundy, France 

153.00

Chateauneuf du Pape
Domaine de Villeneuve, Southern Rhone, France

140.00

Rioja Reserva
Izadi, Rioja, Spain

52.00

Chateau Loudenne
Medoc, Bordeaux, France

68.00

Cabernet Sauvignon
Pieda Negra, Gran Lurton, Uco Valley, Argentina

69.00

Shiraz, Viognier
D’Arenberg The Laughing Magpie, McLaren, Australia

72.00



 

(13) - Contains Sulphites / (O) - Organic / (V) - Vegan / (B) - Biological (S) - Sustaninably produced

Sangiovese
Agredo, Puglia, Italy

29.0019.007.50

Malbec
Bodegas Etchart, Salta, Argentina

32.007.90

13.50

Cabernet Sauvignon
Gecko Ridge, Western Cape, South Africa

30.007.70

Montepulciano
Gran Sasso, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Italy (V)

37.00

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Chateau Beau-Site, St. Estephe, France

90.00

9.40

Glass
(13)

Carafe
(13)

Bottle

Red
Medium Bodied

Bold & Structured

Carmenere
Montes Alpha, Colchagua Valley, Chile (V)

49.00

Nebbiolo
Gabriele Scaglione, Langhe Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Italy

51.00

Zinfandel
Menage a Trois, Lodi, California, USA

48.00

Sangiovese
Brunello di Montalcino, Tommasi, Italy

124.00

Malbec
Andillian, Mendoza, Argentina

53.00

Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Bordeaux de Gloria, St. Julien, Bordeaux. France

50.00

Malbec
La Coste de Los Andes, Mendoza, Argentina

94.00

Cotes du Rhone
Le Clos du Caillou, Southern Rhone, France (B)

54.00



 

(13) - Contains Sulphites / (O) - Organic / (V) - Vegan / (B) - Biological (S) - Sustaninably produced

Nero D’Avola
Linteo, Sicily, Italy

32.008.00

Crozes Hermitage
Delas Freres, Rhone, France

56.00

Touriga Franca/Touriga Nacional
Assobio Esporao, Douro, Portugal

41.00

Glass
(13)

Carafe
(13)

Bottle

Red
Rich & Ripe

Non-Alcoholic
Wines

Nero di Troia
Alberto Longo, Puglia, Italy

70.00

Shiraz
Little Yering, Victoria, Australia

43.0011.00

Amarone della Valpolicella
Monte del Fra, Veneto, Italy

100.00

Pierre Zero Rouge 22.00

Pierre Zero Blanc 22.00

Pierre Zero Sparkling 28.006.00



 

(13) - Contains Sulphites / (O) - Organic / (V) - Vegan / (B) - Biological (S) - Sustaninably produced

Mumm Cordon Rouge 125.00

Casa Gheller Valdobbiadene Superiore 55.00

39.00

Perrier Jouet NV 140.00

La Bulle Reserve Sparkling Rosé 55.00

Gabriele Scaglione Langhe Alta 93.00

Campo Viejo Cava 52.00

22.00

Casa Gheler Prosecco 8.70

Glass
(13)

Bottle

Bubbles

Rosé
Abadia Mercier
Syrah, La Mancha, Spain 30.007.70

9.80Rose D’une Nuit, Chateau La Coste
Cabernet Sauvignon, Grenache, Syrah, Provence, Francett

39.00

Grand Vins, Chateau La Coste
Cinsault, Syrah, Grenache, Provence, France

55.00



Thank you for drinking with us...



 
1 ESSEX ST. EAST, TEMPLE BAR

DUBLIN 2

@ROBERTASDUBLIN


